
Location Station
(ft.)

Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

WEST EDGE OF SHOULDER WEST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EAST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EAST EDGE OF SHOULDER

N. End of N. Approach

A4

A3

S. End of N. Approach

A3 A4

2

4
’-

0
"

12
’-

0
"

12
’-

0
"

4
’-

0
"

3
2
’-

0
"

West Edge of Shoulder

West Edge of Pavement

East Edge of Pavement

East Edge of Shoulder

~ IL Rte. 92 & PGL

Location Station
(ft.)

Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Location Station
(ft.)

Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Location Station
(ft.)

Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Location Station
(ft.)

Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

MWS

TAY

MWS

BJM

39

8

TOP OF NORTH APPROACH SLAB ELEVATIONS

734+73.50

734+63.50

734+53.50

734+43.50

-16.00

-16.00

-16.00

-16.00

636.82

636.69

636.57

636.46

734+73.50

734+63.50

734+53.50

734+43.50

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

636.90

636.77

636.65

636.54

734+73.50

734+63.50

734+53.50

734+43.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

637.09

636.96

636.84

636.73

734+73.50

734+63.50

734+53.50

734+43.50

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

636.90

636.77

636.65

636.54

636.82

636.69

636.57

636.46

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

734+73.50

734+63.50

734+53.50

734+43.50

N. End of N. Approach

A4

A3

S. End of N. Approach

N. End of N. Approach

A4

A3

S. End of N. Approach

N. End of N. Approach

A4

A3

S. End of N. Approach

N. End of N. Approach

A4

A3

S. End of N. Approach

~ IL RTE. 92 & PROFILE GRADE LINE

  Offsets are measured from ~ IL Rte. 92 & PGL.

Note:

S. End of N. Appr. Slab
3 Spaces at 10’-0" = 30’-0"

N. End of Deck

N. End of N. Appr. Slab

PLAN

PLOT DATE =

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

NO.
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED6/19/2013

5
:3

2
:0

6
 

P
M

0
8
1
0
1
9
6
_
6
4

D
1
8
_
0
0
8
_
T

O
A
0
2
.d

g
n

SHEET NO.  OF SHEETS

6
/
1
9
/
2
0
1
3

F.A.P.

STRUCTURE NO. 081-0196
599 88

20

103MFT-BR ROCK ISLAND

CONTRACT NO. 64D18


